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2020 C-USA Women's Championship - 2/26/2020 to 2/29/2020

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:36.84 2012R Southern Methodist University

T Svendsen, E Donadon, G Konicke, I Arcila

NICA Nat invite A1:43.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

FIU1 1:38.28 NICA

Miranda, Julia JR Gyertyanffy, Sara JR

Campbell, Kelsie SO Nocentini, Jasmine FR

24.95 27.11 22.3623.86

RICE2 1:40.65 NICA

Spitz, Zoe FR Limberg, Nicole JR

Bui, Brittany JR Evans, Becca SO

25.53 28.19 22.7524.18

FAU3 1:41.82 NICA

Marshall, Abby JR Westbrook, Timah SR

Trotter, Hailee SO Brown, Mack JR

25.59 28.20 22.8625.17

UNT4 1:43.05 NICA

Sienczyk, Jowita Holwell, Jenny

Morgan, Micayla Carr, Kaitlyn

25.59 28.69 23.6125.16

ODU5 1:43.90 NICA

Farling, Peri FR Enneking, Tara FR

Nardone, FeFe JR Miln, Summer FR

26.53 29.02 23.2225.13

BFIU--- X1:43.59 NICA

Barral, Annie SR Cantu Villanueva, Victoria JR

Vargas, Melannie JR Bryant, Alexa SR

26.42 29.26 23.2124.70

BUNT--- X1:43.96 NICA

Lee, Robyn Beddingfield, Brooke

Scully, Cierra Harris, June

26.16 29.00 23.6525.15

BMARS--- X1:45.44

Sigmon, Heather JR Hughes, Rachel JR

Rueff, Nicole FR Wilhoit, Alexis FR

25.59 30.72 23.4925.64

BODU--- X1:46.19

Sampson, Summer FR Romine, Paige JR

Carella, Emily JR Campbell, Nikia JR

27.12 29.34 23.9825.75

MARS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

O'Dell, Jordyn SR Bendziewicz, Catherine SR

Robins, Hannah SR Coles, Darby JR

24.91 28.17 22.0624.27

BFAU--- XNS

BRICE--- XNS

 
#2  Women 800 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 7:04.87 2008R Southern Methodist University

Blackman,  Klosova, Blackman Van den Branden

NICA Nat invite A7:29.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

FIU1 7:09.31 NICA

Medosevic, Lamija FR Nocentini, Jasmine FR

Hussey, Stephanie JR Grabenhorst, Taylor SR

24.60 51.26 1:46.801:18.62

24.22 51.21 1:18.59 1:46.64

24.15 51.09 1:18.74 1:46.51

24.60 51.97 1:20.47 1:49.36

RICE2 7:13.15 NICA

Cano Minarro, Marta SO Therien, Claire SR

Parish, Ellery JR Mathys, Lindsay JR

25.28 52.48 1:46.271:19.26

24.83 52.30 1:20.40 1:48.96

25.06 52.45 1:20.30 1:48.40

24.98 52.58 1:20.76 1:49.52

UNT3 7:24.03 NICA

McGee, Leigh Faires Vasquez, Bryanna

Farris, London Walpole, Alvena

25.07 52.98 1:50.131:21.37

24.50 52.39 1:22.38 1:52.57

24.87 52.47 1:20.50 1:48.99

25.25 53.61 1:22.85 1:52.34

FAU4 7:27.06 NICA

Hobson, Kirsty FR Martin, Sarah SO

Witkay, Kelsey SR Atkins, Spence SO

26.13 54.10 1:52.741:23.34

26.62 54.69 1:22.86 1:51.34

25.76 54.60 1:23.82 1:52.85

24.78 52.43 1:21.20 1:50.13

ODU5 7:27.49 NICA

VandePoel, Jacklyn SR Enneking, Tara FR

Tinneny, Jacqueline SO Byrne, Miranda FR

24.88 52.08 1:50.031:20.71

25.22 53.51 1:23.00 1:52.32

26.72 55.71 1:25.03 1:54.14

24.94 52.91 1:21.69 1:51.00

MARS6 7:33.95

Wilhoit, Alexis FR Raines, Regan SO

Abruzzino, Adriana FR Di Marzio, Angelica SR

25.40 53.62 1:54.551:23.43

24.85 52.64 1:21.83 1:51.99

18.11 54.49 1:23.73 1:52.85

26.31 54.87 1:24.27 1:54.56

BFAU--- X7:45.34

Radloff, Keely FR Jordan, Molly FR

Remick, Payton FR Sauger, Nika FR

26.43 55.74 1:56.111:25.81

26.71 56.61 1:27.09 1:57.74

25.89 55.19 1:25.48 1:55.60

26.22 55.38 1:25.58 1:55.89

BODU--- SCR

 
#3  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:40.55 2006R Flavia Rigamonti

NICA Nat invite A4:47.20

NICB Nat Invite B4:59.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RICE JRParish, Ellery1 4:48.19 NICB

26.98 29.38 28.8028.88

28.32 28.60 28.84 29.58

29.51 29.30

FIU JRHussey, Stephanie2 4:49.78 NICB

26.05 28.47 29.0828.81

29.28 29.55 29.68 29.67

29.86 29.33

RICE SRTherien, Claire*3 4:51.46 NICB

27.32 29.53 29.3629.36

29.40 29.49 29.48 29.45

29.52 28.55

FAU SOAtkins, Spence*3 4:51.46 NICB

26.28 29.03 29.5529.32

29.90 29.78 29.67 29.63

29.38 28.92

ODU SRVandePoel, Jacklyn5 4:53.44 NICB

26.44 28.94 29.6429.42

29.80 29.97 29.95 29.99

30.11 29.18

RICE SRNowaski, Sarah6 4:55.30 NICB

28.22 29.74 29.7829.70

29.76 29.76 29.80 29.82

29.62 29.10

RICE FRCampbell, Shannon7 4:55.76 NICB

27.53 29.75 29.9129.73

29.58 29.80 30.05 30.22

30.03 29.16

RICE FRQian, Virginie8 4:56.80 NICB

27.94 29.72 29.8729.99

29.62 29.91 30.10 30.08

30.09 29.48

B - Final

ODU SOTinneny, Jacqueline9 4:54.32 NICB

27.09 29.10 29.8329.58

29.78 29.69 29.74 30.05

30.14 29.32

ODU FRByrne, Miranda10 4:58.44 NICB

27.16 29.25 30.1729.92

30.25 30.31 30.34 30.41

30.61 30.02

UNTMcGee, Leigh Faires11 4:59.06 NICB

26.28 28.40 30.5129.61

30.71 30.74 30.73 31.16

31.20 29.72

RICE SOJelley, Shannon12 4:59.07 NICB

27.50 29.06 30.0929.72

30.28 30.46 30.36 30.93

30.94 29.73
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2020 C-USA Women's Championship - 2/26/2020 to 2/29/2020

Results
B - Final ...   (#3  Women 500 Yard Free)

FAU FRHobson, Kirsty13 5:00.29

27.65 30.28 30.8530.80

30.49 30.56 30.31 30.06

30.13 29.16

UNTFarris, London14 5:01.10

26.74 29.48 30.5530.28

30.86 30.83 30.74 31.04

30.76 29.82

FIU SRWhitaker, Rachel15 5:03.30

27.29 29.80 30.6430.53

30.91 30.56 30.83 30.93

31.30 30.51

UNTStanley, Karigan16 5:04.97

27.82 30.13 30.7330.56

30.89 31.02 30.89 31.10

31.14 30.69

C - Final

UNTVasquez, Bryanna17 5:00.88

27.31 29.87 30.9630.66

30.90 30.89 30.35 30.24

30.39 29.31

RICE FRReilly, Sophie18 5:01.81

27.59 29.93 30.7230.51

30.80 30.66 30.51 31.01

30.38 29.70

FAU SRHopson, Holly19 5:04.38

27.61 29.90 30.7130.29

30.68 31.00 30.89 31.26

31.49 30.55

UNTGorham, Jordan20 5:05.97

27.53 29.82 30.8630.49

31.02 31.27 31.39 31.46

31.46 30.67

ODU FRJewell, Brynn21 5:06.92

27.44 30.13 30.8730.76

31.04 31.20 31.19 31.47

31.80 31.02

MARS FRMcGovern, Maria22 5:07.49

27.90 30.27 31.2930.73

30.91 31.43 31.54 31.64

31.60 30.18

RICE SOGonzalez Espresati, Rocio23 5:09.11

28.02 30.69 31.5131.33

31.60 31.35 31.43 31.57

31.36 30.25

ODU JRCampbell, Nikia24 5:14.95

28.52 30.61 31.4731.05

31.82 31.95 32.45 32.62

32.68 31.78

 
#3  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:40.55 2006R Flavia Rigamonti

NICA Nat invite A4:47.20

NICB Nat Invite B4:59.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FIU JRHussey, Stephanie1 4:50.05 NICB

26.10 28.32 29.2228.97

29.28 29.60 29.57 29.60

29.81 29.58

RICE JRParish, Ellery2 4:52.36 NICB

27.19 29.15 29.5229.36

29.10 29.33 29.35 29.77

29.96 29.63

FAU SOAtkins, Spence3 4:53.43 NICB

26.52 29.09 29.5729.52

29.53 29.74 29.85 29.89

29.95 29.77

RICE SRTherien, Claire4 4:54.68 NICB

26.98 29.30 29.9029.79

29.71 29.73 29.62 29.77

30.26 29.62

ODU SRVandePoel, Jacklyn5 4:55.76 NICB

26.36 29.20 29.9929.66

30.06 30.23 30.06 30.40

30.28 29.52

RICE FRCampbell, Shannon6 4:55.78 NICB

27.66 29.64 29.9129.72

29.76 29.81 29.69 30.05

30.10 29.44

RICE SRNowaski, Sarah7 4:55.98 NICB

28.30 29.78 29.8529.65

30.04 29.44 29.67 29.64

30.07 29.54

RICE FRQian, Virginie8 4:56.13 NICB

27.65 29.68 30.0529.78

30.04 30.17 30.05 29.95

29.72 29.04

ODU SOTinneny, Jacqueline9 4:56.64 NICB

27.46 29.53 30.3230.13

30.21 30.08 29.91 29.86

29.86 29.28

RICE SOJelley, Shannon10 4:59.30 NICB

27.80 29.50 30.1229.88

30.52 30.49 30.01 30.08

30.79 30.11

UNTFarris, London11 4:59.48 NICB

26.75 29.57 30.7830.28

30.30 30.83 30.57 30.91

30.69 28.80

UNTMcGee, Leigh Faires12 4:59.60 NICB

26.63 29.43 30.1730.06

30.78 30.48 30.75 30.80

30.87 29.63

ODU FRByrne, Miranda13 4:59.64 NICB

27.11 29.45 30.1529.91

30.24 30.65 30.42 30.58

30.87 30.26

FAU FRHobson, Kirsty14 5:00.14

26.66 29.75 30.5329.90

30.33 30.80 30.88 30.89

30.54 29.86

FIU SRWhitaker, Rachel15 5:04.07

27.30 29.87 30.5630.43

30.95 30.89 31.08 31.20

31.25 30.54

UNTStanley, Karigan16 5:05.89

27.83 30.07 30.4330.40

30.67 30.92 31.16 31.37

31.56 31.48

UNTVasquez, Bryanna17 5:07.05

27.44 29.76 31.4130.56

31.55 31.67 31.77 29.67

32.01 31.21

ODU FRJewell, Brynn18 5:07.20

27.63 30.08 31.0030.63

31.32 31.23 31.43 31.77

31.46 30.65

UNTGorham, Jordan19 5:07.62

27.67 30.00 30.9430.60

31.25 31.63 31.51 31.74

31.39 30.89

MARS SRDi Marzio, Angelica20 5:09.97

28.26 30.18 30.8730.62

31.02 31.20 31.59 32.13

32.34 31.76

MARS FRMcGovern, Maria21 5:10.07

28.23 30.77 31.6231.32

31.22 31.40 31.61 31.68

31.52 30.70

ODU JRCampbell, Nikia22 5:14.46

28.53 30.87 31.4831.15

31.80 32.15 32.41 32.22

32.49 31.36

FAU SRHopson, Holly--- X5:03.79

27.62 29.60 30.3930.25

30.67 30.82 31.21 31.38

31.23 30.62

RICE FRReilly, Sophie--- X5:04.02

28.10 29.90 30.8630.53

30.71 31.16 30.70 31.04

30.79 30.23

RICE SOGonzalez Espresati, Rocio--- X5:11.41

28.25 31.13 31.9831.48

31.66 31.35 31.45 31.68

31.36 31.07

ODU FRRushevics, Kinsey--- X5:16.34

28.23 30.89 31.7431.36

31.95 32.13 32.40 32.36

32.66 32.62
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2020 C-USA Women's Championship - 2/26/2020 to 2/29/2020

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Women 500 Yard Free)

ODU SOSitton, Madi--- X5:18.37

28.78 31.37 32.2531.55

32.32 32.77 32.31 32.64

32.62 31.76

FAU SRKok, Sharon--- X5:19.60

29.54 31.19 31.6231.34

31.87 31.90 32.02 32.41

33.77 33.94

ODU FRDonnelly, Brigid--- X5:35.58

29.04 31.76 33.4332.86

33.97 34.02 34.51 35.30

35.73 34.96

RICE FRLettenberger, Ahalya--- X6:05.08

35.21 36.39 36.8636.69

37.03 36.85 36.83 36.72

36.56 35.94

RICE SOBaker, Sierra--- SCR

RICE JRMathys, Lindsay--- SCR

ODU FRSigurgeirsdottir, Elin--- SCR

MARS JRMartin, Cara--- SCR

FIU SRTriola, Berta--- SCR

MARS FRAbruzzino, Adriana--- SCR

ODU JRMayo, Becca--- SCR

FIU SOHampson, Chloe--- SCR

 
#4  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:57.33 2015R Johanna Gustafsdottir

NICA Nat invite A1:59.94

NICB Nat Invite B2:05.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RICE SOCano Minarro, Marta1 1:59.92 NICA

25.96 31.46 27.3135.19

MARS SRBendziewicz, Catherine2 2:00.47 NICB

25.80 30.87 28.8035.00

FIU SRGrabenhorst, Taylor3 2:00.61 NICB

26.21 31.63 28.8833.89

RICE JRLimberg, Nicole4 2:01.33 NICB

26.30 31.08 29.5834.37

RICE JRSumbera, Hannah5 2:02.63 NICB

26.63 30.68 29.3535.97

RICE JRBui, Brittany6 2:02.81 NICB

26.98 32.21 29.1534.47

FIU FRGoll, Delaine7 2:02.82 NICB

26.64 31.50 29.7134.97

ODU FREnneking, Tara8 2:03.92 NICB

26.58 31.16 29.9236.26

B - Final

FIU JRGyertyanffy, Sara9 2:03.10 NICB

25.20 31.75 30.1036.05

FIU FRTemperino, Eriana10 2:03.40 NICB

26.12 30.71 29.3737.20

RICE SOVance, Erin11 2:03.68 NICB

27.10 32.40 29.1135.07

FAU SRGarbett, Danica12 2:03.69 NICB

26.48 31.69 29.3036.22

RICE JRBrandt, Becca13 2:04.59 NICB

26.78 31.75 28.6437.42

FAU JRFellowes, Miranda14 2:05.46 NICB

27.71 31.36 29.4136.98

FIU JRCantu Villanueva, Victoria15 2:05.54 NICB

26.71 31.63 30.5936.61

FIU SOTrnkova, Michaela16 2:07.95

26.54 31.23 31.4438.74

C - Final

ODU FRSampson, Summer17 2:05.95 NICB

27.55 30.46 29.4938.45

UNTWalpole, Alvena18 2:07.49

26.89 32.95 29.2638.39

UNTSienczyk, Jowita19 2:07.84

26.86 32.16 30.6238.20

FAU SOTrotter, Hailee20 2:08.22

28.45 32.90 30.0736.80

FAU FRJordan, Molly21 2:08.37

27.14 32.19 30.6638.38

FAU SRO'Meara, Haley22 2:08.91

29.05 34.13 30.8134.92

ODU JRCarella, Emily23 2:10.37

27.39 34.05 29.5739.36

UNTHolwell, Jenny24 2:12.75

28.20 35.19 31.9837.38

 
#4  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:57.33 2015R Johanna Gustafsdottir

NICA Nat invite A1:59.94

NICB Nat Invite B2:05.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FIU SRGrabenhorst, Taylor1 2:01.17 NICB

26.37 31.84 28.6234.34

RICE SOCano Minarro, Marta2 2:01.24 NICB

26.48 32.38 27.2735.11

MARS SRBendziewicz, Catherine3 2:01.52 NICB

25.79 31.48 29.5334.72

RICE JRLimberg, Nicole4 2:01.81 NICB

26.65 31.78 29.2134.17

RICE JRBui, Brittany5 2:02.82 NICB

26.54 32.20 29.6134.47

RICE JRSumbera, Hannah6 2:03.14 NICB

26.73 30.98 29.4735.96

ODU FREnneking, Tara7 2:03.44 NICB

26.43 31.09 29.6036.32

FIU FRGoll, Delaine8 2:03.52 NICB

26.98 32.17 29.4434.93

FIU JRGyertyanffy, Sara9 2:04.10 NICB

25.50 32.05 30.8835.67

FAU SRGarbett, Danica10 2:04.19 NICB

26.62 31.85 29.4836.24

FIU FRTemperino, Eriana11 2:04.55 NICB

26.44 30.75 29.8237.54

RICE SOVance, Erin12 2:04.93 NICB

26.60 32.35 30.2635.72

FIU JRCantu Villanueva, Victoria13 2:05.57 NICB

26.85 31.67 29.7937.26

RICE JRBrandt, Becca14 2:05.63 NICB

26.90 31.80 28.7138.22

FIU SOTrnkova, Michaela15 2:06.10

26.06 30.71 31.2738.06

FAU JRFellowes, Miranda16 2:06.40

27.89 31.70 30.2436.57

UNTSienczyk, Jowita17 2:07.10

26.51 32.19 31.2637.14

ODU FRSampson, Summer18 2:07.97

27.71 30.31 29.9939.96

FAU FRJordan, Molly19 2:08.94

27.06 32.05 31.4938.34

FAU JRNeff-Jendrasko, Ana20 2:09.41

27.79 33.84 31.3236.46

FAU SRO'Meara, Haley21 2:09.45

27.87 34.57 31.3735.64

FAU SOTrotter, Hailee22 2:09.50

27.65 32.32 31.6337.90

RICE SORange, Phillis23 2:09.52

27.58 33.34 32.4236.18

UNTWalpole, Alvena24 2:09.94

26.97 33.48 29.9739.52

ODU JRCarella, Emily25 2:10.89

26.72 33.62 30.8539.70

UNTHolwell, Jenny26 2:11.15

27.92 34.26 31.7137.26

UNTBeddingfield, Brooke27 2:11.22

28.12 34.06 32.1336.91

FAU SOClifton, Shae28 2:12.04

29.38 33.10 31.3838.18

MARS JRHughes, Rachel29 2:14.52

28.44 33.87 33.5938.62

UNTMoralez, Sierra30 2:16.99

28.41 34.71 34.4039.47

RICE JRRenken, Cailey--- X2:07.88

27.77 33.75 30.6135.75

ODU FRWillson, Madeline--- X2:13.79

27.45 34.57 32.1439.63

RICE FRLettenberger, Ahalya--- X2:45.41

38.60 41.21 36.1949.41

ODU JRBrossier, Alizee--- NS

ODU JREllett, Katie--- SCR

ODU FRMoss, Rylee--- SCR

FIU JRMiranda, Julia--- SCR

ODU SOTosi, Gabby--- SCR

RICE FRSpitz, Zoe--- SCR

RICE FRQian, Virginie--- SCR

UNTLee, Robyn--- SCR

FAU FRLoefgren, Emily--- SCR

RICE FRKoivu, Sini--- SCR

FIU JRHussey, Stephanie--- SCR

FIU SOCampbell, Kelsie--- SCR
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2020 C-USA Women's Championship - 2/26/2020 to 2/29/2020

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#4  Women 200 Yard IM)

FIU FRCordovi, Emily--- SCR

RICE FRArmistead, Adalyn--- SCR

UNTStanley, Karigan--- SCR

 
#5  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 22.08 2017R Serna Rowe

NICA Nat invite A22.76

NICB Nat Invite B23.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FIU FRNocentini, Jasmine1 22.23 NICA

RICE SRNezelek, Kate2 22.45 NICA

FIU FRMedosevic, Lamija3 22.70 NICA

MARS JRColes, Darby4 22.83 NICB

RICE FRKoivu, Sini5 22.96 NICB

FIU SOSanchez, Paloma6 23.24 NICB

MARS SRRobins, Hannah7 23.35 NICB

RICE SOEvans, Becca8 23.36 NICB

B - Final

FIU SOFodor, Helga9 23.22 NICB

FAU JRMarshall, Abby10 23.36 NICB

FAU JRBrown, Mack11 23.47 NICB

MARS SRO'Dell, Jordyn12 23.50

FIU FRKolodziej, Kasia13 23.70

MARS SORaines, Regan*14 23.81

FAU SRWestbrook, Timah*14 23.81

MARS SOMooij, Raeleigh16 24.09

C - Final

FIU SRBarral, Annie17 23.72

ODU FRMiln, Summer18 23.76

FIU SRBryant, Alexa19 23.81

MARS FRWilhoit, Alexis20 23.90

UNTCarr, Kaitlyn21 23.92

MARS FRTamir, Or22 23.96

UNTHarris, June23 24.15

FIU SRTriola, Berta24 24.45

 
#5  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 22.08 2017R Serna Rowe

NICA Nat invite A22.76

NICB Nat Invite B23.49

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FIU FRNocentini, Jasmine1 22.49 NICA

FIU FRMedosevic, Lamija2 22.96 NICB

RICE SRNezelek, Kate3 22.99 NICB

MARS JRColes, Darby4 23.02 NICB

FIU SOSanchez, Paloma5 23.42 NICB

MARS SRRobins, Hannah6 23.45 NICB

RICE SOEvans, Becca7 23.47 NICB

RICE FRKoivu, Sini8 23.50

FIU SOFodor, Helga9 23.52

MARS SRO'Dell, Jordyn10 23.53

FAU JRBrown, Mack11 23.55

FAU SRWestbrook, Timah12 23.61

MARS SORaines, Regan13 23.76

FIU FRKolodziej, Kasia14 23.77

MARS SOMooij, Raeleigh15 23.86

FAU JRMarshall, Abby16 23.90

ODU FRMiln, Summer17 J23.90

RICE FRHowe, Madison18 23.92

MARS FRTamir, Or19 23.98

MARS FRWilhoit, Alexis*20 24.16

UNTCarr, Kaitlyn*20 24.16

UNTHarris, June22 24.20

UNTScott, Allison23 24.33

ODU JRRomine, Paige24 24.41

FAU SOMartin, Sarah25 24.49

ODU FRFarling, Peri26 24.57

FAU SRWitkay, Kelsey27 24.58

UNTMorgan, Micayla28 24.59

FAU FRSauger, Nika29 24.71

MARS JRSigmon, Heather30 24.76

ODU JRNardone, FeFe31 24.78

FAU FRMolinaro, Grace32 24.87

MARS FRRueff, Nicole33 25.03

UNTMichalczyk, Urszula34 25.65

FAU JRHunt, Ashlyn35 26.41

FIU SRBarral, Annie--- X23.49 NICB

FIU SRBryant, Alexa--- X23.85

FIU SRTriola, Berta--- X24.22

FAU FRRemick, Payton--- X24.26

UNTScully, Cierra--- X24.48

FIU SOHampson, Chloe--- X24.71

FAU JRSchwarz, Allyson--- X24.89

RICE FRJablonski, Kate--- X24.91

FAU FRRadloff, Keely--- X24.98

RICE SOBaker, Sierra--- X25.13

FAU JREllwood, Tori--- X25.15

RICE JRBaker, Mimi--- X25.49

ODU FRDonnelly, Brigid--- SCR

ODU SONeale, Lindsey--- SCR

ODU JRCampbell, Nikia--- SCR

RICE FRSpitz, Zoe--- SCR

UNTMcGee, Leigh Faires--- SCR

RICE SRGillentine, Harper--- SCR

RICE JRRenken, Cailey--- SCR

FIU JRVargas, Melannie--- SCR

FIU JRMiranda, Julia--- SCR

FIU SOCampbell, Kelsie--- SCR

FIU JRCantu Villanueva, Victoria--- SCR

 
#6  Women 3 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 397.20R

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

A - Final

FIU FRSong, Mandy1 363.05

FIU SOGouda, Maha2 344.10

FIU JRFoord, Rachel3 317.90

FIU SRHaskell, Britanny4 285.10

FIU SRBouchard, Brooke5 284.00

FAU JRCatalano Gonzaga, Malvina6 282.90

FAU SODowns, Taylor7 275.70

UNTMiller, Meghan8 254.70

B - Final

FAU FRMora Herencia, Alicia9 307.80

FIU SOFredericks, Kaitlyn10 264.95

UNTSilva, Gabryella11 241.80

MARS SRYoung, Madison12 238.95

MARS FRHenderson, Lauren13 233.70

UNTHawkins, Saylor14 233.35

ODU SRCaruso, AJ15 205.15

UNTKrbec, Brigid16 195.60

 
#6  Women 3 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 397.20R

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

FIU FRSong, Mandy1 351.40

FIU SOGouda, Maha2 321.70

FIU JRFoord, Rachel3 317.50

FAU JRCatalano Gonzaga, Malvina4 262.20

FAU SODowns, Taylor5 257.05

FIU SRBouchard, Brooke6 256.20

FIU SRHaskell, Britanny7 254.15

UNTMiller, Meghan8 249.35

FAU FRMora Herencia, Alicia9 237.85

MARS FRHenderson, Lauren10 237.30

UNTSilva, Gabryella11 236.25

MARS SRYoung, Madison12 227.20

FIU SOFredericks, Kaitlyn13 226.45

ODU SRCaruso, AJ14 215.75

UNTHawkins, Saylor15 214.25

UNTKrbec, Brigid16 213.10

UNTWallquist, Altaira17 209.85

UNTDollar, Olivia18 205.65

FAU FRCusumano, Maya19 199.25

MARS FRWilliams, Joelle20 196.70

ODU SOEverette, Kaleigh21 195.85

ODU JRDinkel, Rachel22 163.85

MARS JRMcGlumphy, Sarah23 157.45

ODU JRWhepley, Amanda24 154.00

UNTGoemans, Makaia--- X197.85

 
#7  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:28.94 2013R Southern Methodist University

N Lindborg, I Arcila, M Babok, N Rangelova

NICA Nat invite A1:34.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

FIU1 1:30.23 NICA

Nocentini, Jasmine FR Fodor, Helga SO

Medosevic, Lamija FR Sanchez, Paloma SO

22.70 22.38 22.6122.54

RICE2 1:31.11 NICA

Nezelek, Kate SR Evans, Becca SO

Cano Minarro, Marta SO Gillentine, Harper SR

22.61 22.84 22.9022.76
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(#7  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

MARS3 1:31.94 NICA

Coles, Darby JR Bendziewicz, Catherine SR

Robins, Hannah SR O'Dell, Jordyn SR

23.36 22.65 23.0022.93

FAU4 1:33.59 NICA

Marshall, Abby JR Westbrook, Timah SR

Atkins, Spence SO Brown, Mack JR

23.39 23.48 23.2323.49

ODU5 1:34.75 NICA

VandePoel, Jacklyn SR Byrne, Miranda FR

Enneking, Tara FR Miln, Summer FR

23.80 23.95 23.3723.63

UNT6 1:34.81 NICA

McGee, Leigh Faires Harris, June

Farris, London Carr, Kaitlyn

23.68 23.69 23.7223.72

BRICE--- X1:34.88 NICA

Mathys, Lindsay JR Koivu, Sini FR

Qian, Virginie FR Campbell, Shannon FR

23.69 22.92 24.2324.04

BUNT--- X1:35.79

Scott, Allison Scully, Cierra

Morgan, Micayla Vasquez, Bryanna

24.25 23.97 23.6323.94

BODU--- X1:37.27

Nardone, FeFe JR Farling, Peri FR

Ellett, Katie JR Romine, Paige JR

24.59 24.18 24.4024.10

BFAU--- XDQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #4: Head did not break the surface by 15 meters - free

Radloff, Keely FR Sauger, Nika FR

Molinaro, Grace FR Remick, Payton FR

24.81 24.28 23.7724.23

 
#8  Women 400 Yard IM

Meet Record: 4:11.83 2015R Johanna Gustafsdottir

NICA Nat invite A4:17.30

NICB Nat Invite B4:29.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FIU JRHussey, Stephanie1 4:16.30 NICA

26.27 29.99 32.3033.70

37.38 37.45 30.32 28.89

RICE JRSumbera, Hannah2 4:20.45 NICB

28.61 31.44 33.3133.15

37.64 37.10 29.77 29.43

RICE SRNowaski, Sarah3 4:20.71 NICB

28.29 31.05 33.4034.10

37.73 37.36 30.17 28.61

RICE SOVance, Erin4 4:21.68 NICB

27.73 32.47 34.1035.15

36.22 36.78 30.23 29.00

RICE SRTherien, Claire5 4:22.03 NICB

27.66 31.00 33.4434.00

38.21 38.91 29.90 28.91

ODU SOTinneny, Jacqueline6 4:24.14 NICB

28.40 32.78 33.6533.78

38.28 39.07 29.75 28.43

RICE FRQian, Virginie7 4:24.60 NICB

28.37 32.10 33.2734.86

37.86 38.28 30.67 29.19

FAU SRGarbett, Danica8 4:26.23 NICB

27.58 31.72 34.0534.88

38.61 39.20 30.89 29.30

B - Final

ODU FRMoss, Rylee9 4:25.22 NICB

27.24 30.72 32.7533.83

39.50 38.95 31.80 30.43

RICE FRCampbell, Shannon10 4:25.34 NICB

29.04 32.74 32.9734.99

37.99 38.07 31.12 28.42

UNTStanley, Karigan11 4:31.77

27.06 30.92 35.9635.01

38.46 40.89 32.29 31.18

ODU JREllett, Katie12 4:32.01

28.78 32.79 34.7235.25

38.32 39.33 31.85 30.97

FAU FRJordan, Molly13 4:32.23

27.91 31.47 33.9134.59

39.95 40.41 32.80 31.19

UNTGorham, Jordan14 4:32.72

28.31 32.60 35.0535.81

39.03 39.68 31.82 30.42

MARS SRDi Marzio, Angelica15 4:33.03

29.07 33.12 34.7234.93

40.29 40.50 30.77 29.63

UNTHanley, Brianna16 4:34.53

28.53 32.44 34.6134.94

40.92 41.21 31.18 30.70

C - Final

RICE FRArmistead, Adalyn17 4:27.73 NICB

28.25 31.93 32.9533.74

38.76 39.48 31.78 30.84

RICE FRReilly, Sophie18 4:32.60

27.94 32.65 33.7434.50

39.86 39.98 32.68 31.25

UNTHarris, June19 4:40.91

29.41 35.77 34.5535.08

40.30 41.21 32.41 32.18

ODU SOTosi, Gabby--- DQ

False start - Misc

29.74 33.47 35.4036.05

40.05 41.87 32.38 32.66

 
#8  Women 400 Yard IM

Meet Record: 4:11.83 2015R Johanna Gustafsdottir

NICA Nat invite A4:17.30

NICB Nat Invite B4:29.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FIU JRHussey, Stephanie1 4:16.56 NICA

26.61 30.32 31.9533.45

37.38 37.12 30.79 28.94

RICE JRSumbera, Hannah2 4:22.72 NICB

27.87 31.94 33.9534.40

37.29 37.14 30.50 29.63

RICE SOVance, Erin3 4:24.33 NICB

28.43 32.63 34.1734.76

36.30 37.01 31.06 29.97

RICE SRNowaski, Sarah4 4:24.50 NICB

29.02 31.43 34.2833.23

38.16 38.86 29.57 29.95

RICE SRTherien, Claire5 4:24.68 NICB

27.55 31.91 34.4133.47

38.49 39.26 29.95 29.64

RICE FRQian, Virginie6 4:25.23 NICB

28.42 32.26 33.4934.70

38.32 38.14 30.42 29.48

FAU SRGarbett, Danica7 4:25.69 NICB

27.43 31.56 33.9734.53

38.29 38.69 31.09 30.13

ODU SOTinneny, Jacqueline8 4:26.35 NICB

28.09 32.28 34.2234.36

38.64 38.33 30.87 29.56

RICE FRCampbell, Shannon9 4:28.62 NICB

29.10 33.18 33.4433.76

37.73 39.52 31.64 30.25

ODU FRMoss, Rylee10 4:29.86 NICB

27.13 31.22 33.4734.19

39.61 40.07 32.56 31.61

UNTStanley, Karigan11 4:32.09

27.99 31.31 34.2434.80

39.90 40.22 32.09 31.54

FAU FRJordan, Molly12 4:33.03

28.26 31.89 33.6934.69

40.19 40.21 32.73 31.37

UNTGorham, Jordan13 4:35.34

28.45 32.62 34.7536.18

39.37 40.30 32.62 31.05

ODU JREllett, Katie14 4:35.44

29.03 33.22 34.7935.38

38.89 39.95 32.55 31.63

MARS SRDi Marzio, Angelica15 4:36.01

28.96 32.90 34.1735.17

40.58 41.24 32.26 30.73

UNTHanley, Brianna16 4:37.22

28.21 32.30 34.8135.89

40.61 40.95 32.86 31.59
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MARS FRAbruzzino, Adriana17 4:40.33

29.62 33.81 34.6035.42

42.88 42.84 31.22 29.94

UNTHarris, June18 4:45.17

29.53 36.09 34.6535.21

41.22 42.14 33.62 32.71

ODU SOTosi, Gabby19 4:45.48

28.98 34.95 35.5535.84

40.20 41.84 34.66 33.46

RICE FRArmistead, Adalyn--- X4:29.59 NICB

27.97 31.74 33.2733.14

39.99 40.03 31.96 31.49

RICE FRReilly, Sophie--- X4:34.07

28.49 33.05 34.5135.67

39.85 40.20 32.04 30.26

ODU JRMayo, Becca--- NS

MARS FRMcGovern, Maria--- SCR

FAU FRLoefgren, Emily--- SCR

MARS JRMartin, Cara--- SCR

FIU SRGrabenhorst, Taylor--- SCR

RICE JRBrandt, Becca--- SCR

FAU SOTrotter, Hailee--- SCR

FIU JRCantu Villanueva, Victoria--- SCR

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 51.98 2015R Casey Clark

NICA Nat invite A53.76

NICB Nat Invite B55.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RICE FRHowe, Madison1 53.56 NICA

25.06 28.50

FIU JRMiranda, Julia2 53.87 NICB

25.62 28.25

FIU JRGyertyanffy, Sara3 53.95 NICB

24.84 29.11

FIU FRKolodziej, Kasia4 54.14 NICB

25.12 29.02

MARS SRRobins, Hannah5 54.27 NICB

24.92 29.35

RICE JRBui, Brittany6 54.37 NICB

26.60 27.77

FIU FRCordovi, Emily7 54.79 NICB

25.33 29.46

FIU SOCampbell, Kelsie8 55.28 NICB

25.43 29.85

B - Final

RICE JRBrandt, Becca9 54.92 NICB

26.13 28.79

RICE FRSpitz, Zoe10 55.06 NICB

26.05 29.01

RICE SOEvans, Becca11 55.30 NICB

25.65 29.65

MARS FRRueff, Nicole12 55.94 NICB

26.02 29.92

FIU JRVargas, Melannie*13 56.11

25.88 30.23

ODU JRCarella, Emily*13 56.11

26.37 29.74

ODU JRNardone, FeFe15 56.18

25.70 30.48

UNTLee, Robyn16 56.52

25.88 30.64

C - Final

FIU SOHampson, Chloe17 56.70

26.45 30.25

FAU FRMolinaro, Grace18 56.90

26.65 30.25

RICE FRCorbitt, Chloe19 56.94

26.43 30.51

FAU FRRemick, Payton20 56.98

26.30 30.68

UNTScully, Cierra21 57.28

26.74 30.54

FIU SOSanchez, Paloma22 57.40

26.39 31.01

ODU FRSigurgeirsdottir, Elin23 57.67

27.00 30.67

ODU FRMoss, Rylee24 58.09

27.02 31.07

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 51.98 2015R Casey Clark

NICA Nat invite A53.76

NICB Nat Invite B55.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FIU FRKolodziej, Kasia1 54.31 NICB

25.42 28.89

FIU JRMiranda, Julia2 54.42 NICB

25.61 28.81

FIU JRGyertyanffy, Sara3 54.49 NICB

24.97 29.52

RICE JRBui, Brittany4 54.61 NICB

25.89 28.72

FIU FRCordovi, Emily5 54.68 NICB

25.17 29.51

FIU SOCampbell, Kelsie6 54.90 NICB

25.46 29.44

MARS SRRobins, Hannah7 55.03 NICB

25.26 29.77

RICE FRHowe, Madison8 55.11 NICB

25.83 29.28

RICE JRBrandt, Becca9 55.26 NICB

26.37 28.89

RICE FRSpitz, Zoe10 55.32 NICB

25.81 29.51

RICE SOEvans, Becca11 55.78 NICB

25.92 29.86

MARS FRRueff, Nicole12 56.04

26.07 29.97

ODU JRCarella, Emily13 56.14

26.37 29.77

ODU JRNardone, FeFe14 56.40

25.91 30.49

FIU JRVargas, Melannie15 56.69

25.93 30.76

UNTLee, Robyn16 57.19

26.09 31.10

FAU FRMolinaro, Grace17 57.25

26.41 30.84

FIU SOSanchez, Paloma18 57.39

25.70 31.69

ODU FRSigurgeirsdottir, Elin19 57.42

27.35 30.07

ODU FRMoss, Rylee20 57.54

27.03 30.51

UNTMorgan, Micayla21 57.62

26.41 31.21

FAU JRHunt, Ashlyn22 57.66

26.68 30.98

UNTCarr, Kaitlyn23 58.75

26.17 32.58

FAU JRWilkins, Kara24 58.85

27.28 31.57

FAU FRRemick, Payton--- X57.03

26.17 30.86

RICE FRCorbitt, Chloe--- X57.08

27.20 29.88

FIU SOHampson, Chloe--- X57.28

26.42 30.86

UNTScully, Cierra--- X57.58

26.46 31.12

ODU FRWillson, Madeline--- X58.78

27.40 31.38

RICE JRBaker, Mimi--- X58.83

27.64 31.19

FIU SORoque, Angelina--- X58.88

27.44 31.44

FIU JRMcNamara, Rielly--- X59.14

27.12 32.02

ODU SONeale, Lindsey--- X59.77

28.04 31.73

ODU FRDiesi, Ainsley--- X1:02.89

28.82 34.07

RICE FRJablonski, Kate--- SCR

RICE FRKoivu, Sini--- SCR

MARS SRO'Dell, Jordyn--- SCR

FIU SOTrnkova, Michaela--- SCR

FIU JRCantu Villanueva, Victoria--- SCR

FIU JRHussey, Stephanie--- SCR

RICE SOJelley, Shannon--- SCR

RICE FRReilly, Sophie--- SCR

UNTWalpole, Alvena--- SCR
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#10  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 346.10R

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

A - Final

FIU FRSong, Mandy1 326.25

FAU JRCatalano Gonzaga, Malvina2 306.50

FIU JRFoord, Rachel3 293.65

FIU SOGouda, Maha4 292.00

FAU FRMora Herencia, Alicia5 283.90

FIU SRHaskell, Britanny6 273.85

MARS FRHenderson, Lauren7 264.70

FIU SRBouchard, Brooke8 251.15

B - Final

UNTMiller, Meghan9 261.35

UNTHawkins, Saylor10 257.00

FAU SODowns, Taylor11 248.60

MARS SRYoung, Madison12 244.40

UNTSilva, Gabryella13 236.20

FIU SOFredericks, Kaitlyn14 230.40

UNTWallquist, Altaira15 219.65

UNTKrbec, Brigid16 206.35

 
#10  Women 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 346.10R

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

FIU FRSong, Mandy1 334.45

FIU SOGouda, Maha2 299.05

FIU JRFoord, Rachel3 290.90

FAU JRCatalano Gonzaga, Malvina4 276.80

FAU FRMora Herencia, Alicia5 269.80

FIU SRHaskell, Britanny6 261.10

MARS FRHenderson, Lauren7 247.35

FIU SRBouchard, Brooke8 246.75

UNTSilva, Gabryella9 243.45

FIU SOFredericks, Kaitlyn10 241.40

UNTMiller, Meghan11 240.20

MARS SRYoung, Madison12 232.30

UNTWallquist, Altaira13 231.45

FAU SODowns, Taylor14 231.10

UNTHawkins, Saylor15 220.90

UNTKrbec, Brigid16 219.50

UNTDollar, Olivia17 212.20

ODU SRCaruso, AJ18 206.00

FAU FRCusumano, Maya19 199.85

MARS JRMcGlumphy, Sarah20 199.20

ODU JRWhepley, Amanda21 191.60

ODU SOEverette, Kaleigh22 181.05

MARS FRWilliams, Joelle23 178.80

ODU JRDinkel, Rachel24 137.50

UNTGoemans, Makaia--- X170.20

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:44.62 2012R Nina Rangelova

NICA Nat invite A1:47.12

NICB Nat Invite B1:50.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RICE SOCano Minarro, Marta1 1:46.84 NICA

25.36 27.61 26.8227.05

FIU FRMedosevic, Lamija2 1:48.05 NICB

25.37 27.63 27.5027.55

FIU FRNocentini, Jasmine3 1:48.19 NICB

25.16 27.38 28.1127.54

RICE JRMathys, Lindsay4 1:48.22 NICB

25.61 27.55 27.3527.71

RICE JRParish, Ellery5 1:48.31 NICB

26.01 27.51 27.2927.50

MARS JRColes, Darby6 1:48.47 NICB

25.37 27.50 27.7227.88

MARS SRBendziewicz, Catherine7 1:49.50 NICB

25.52 27.58 28.3128.09

FIU FRTemperino, Eriana8 1:50.34 NICB

25.28 27.39 29.3628.31

B - Final

UNTMcGee, Leigh Faires9 1:49.60 NICB

25.71 27.55 28.0028.34

UNTFarris, London10 1:49.96 NICB

25.59 27.73 28.2228.42

RICE SRGillentine, Harper11 1:51.02

25.99 27.68 28.5628.79

UNTVasquez, Bryanna12 1:51.56

26.11 28.14 28.4628.85

FAU SOMartin, Sarah13 1:52.25

27.50 28.47 28.3427.94

UNTWalpole, Alvena14 1:52.51

26.06 28.37 28.9629.12

MARS SORaines, Regan15 1:52.64

26.13 28.66 28.7629.09

ODU FRByrne, Miranda16 1:53.32

26.12 28.54 29.5629.10

C - Final

ODU FRMiln, Summer17 1:53.14

25.98 29.48 29.5128.17

FAU SRWitkay, Kelsey18 1:54.38

26.64 29.25 28.9629.53

FAU FRRadloff, Keely19 1:54.75

27.32 29.33 28.6629.44

RICE FRJablonski, Kate20 1:56.54

27.48 29.63 29.9529.48

RICE SOBaker, Sierra21 1:56.80

27.24 29.74 29.6930.13

ODU JRCampbell, Nikia22 1:58.34

27.86 29.96 30.0730.45

RICE SOGonzalez Espresati, Rocio23 1:59.88

27.71 30.35 30.9430.88

FIU SRTriola, Berta24 2:01.42

27.30 30.34 32.2531.53

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:44.62 2012R Nina Rangelova

NICA Nat invite A1:47.12

NICB Nat Invite B1:50.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FIU FRNocentini, Jasmine1 1:48.27 NICB

24.85 27.27 28.3127.84

FIU FRMedosevic, Lamija2 1:48.40 NICB

24.92 27.13 28.6427.71

RICE SOCano Minarro, Marta3 1:49.01 NICB

26.10 28.01 27.6827.22

RICE JRMathys, Lindsay4 1:49.27 NICB

25.95 27.51 27.8727.94

RICE JRParish, Ellery5 1:49.40 NICB

26.32 27.71 27.6327.74

MARS SRBendziewicz, Catherine6 1:49.67 NICB

25.73 27.77 27.9528.22

MARS JRColes, Darby7 1:49.90 NICB

25.49 27.65 28.4828.28

FIU FRTemperino, Eriana8 1:50.15 NICB

25.77 27.64 28.6928.05

UNTFarris, London9 1:50.71 NICB

25.58 28.28 28.1528.70

UNTMcGee, Leigh Faires10 1:50.88 NICB

25.54 27.85 28.4429.05

RICE SRGillentine, Harper11 1:50.95 NICB

25.89 28.53 28.3128.22

UNTVasquez, Bryanna12 1:51.75

25.47 27.97 29.2029.11

MARS SORaines, Regan13 1:52.39

26.46 27.93 29.1228.88

UNTWalpole, Alvena14 1:52.78

26.23 28.65 29.1428.76

ODU FRByrne, Miranda15 1:52.91

26.12 28.57 29.0229.20

FAU SOMartin, Sarah16 1:53.08

26.68 27.71 30.0328.66

ODU FRMiln, Summer17 1:53.92

25.85 28.20 30.3629.51

FAU SRWitkay, Kelsey18 1:54.44

26.65 28.96 29.5729.26

MARS FRWilhoit, Alexis19 1:54.96

25.96 28.73 30.4229.85

FIU SRWhitaker, Rachel20 1:55.77

26.50 29.12 30.1729.98

ODU JRCampbell, Nikia21 1:57.32

27.16 29.21 30.6630.29

FIU SRTriola, Berta--- X1:52.96

25.61 27.75 30.6428.96

FAU FRRadloff, Keely--- X1:55.03

27.27 29.17 29.1029.49

RICE FRCorbitt, Chloe--- X1:55.60

27.03 28.95 29.8829.74

RICE SOGonzalez Espresati, Rocio--- X1:56.20

27.64 29.22 29.7729.57
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Preliminaries ...   (#11  Women 200 Yard Free)

RICE FRJablonski, Kate--- X1:56.66

26.61 29.03 31.0629.96

FAU JRSchwarz, Allyson--- X1:59.00

27.17 29.85 31.2030.78

RICE SOBaker, Sierra--- X1:59.17

27.77 30.43 30.3230.65

FAU SRKok, Sharon--- X1:59.69

27.12 29.76 31.8330.98

ODU FRDonnelly, Brigid--- X2:00.17

27.60 30.33 30.9031.34

ODU FRRushevics, Kinsey--- X2:00.36

27.15 29.78 32.3031.13

ODU SOSitton, Madi--- X2:00.93

28.11 30.35 31.2231.25

RICE FRLettenberger, Ahalya--- X2:22.75

34.98 36.05 35.5236.20

FAU FRHobson, Kirsty--- SCR

FIU JRHussey, Stephanie--- SCR

RICE SOEvans, Becca--- SCR

MARS SRDi Marzio, Angelica--- SCR

RICE SRTherien, Claire--- SCR

 
#12  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:00.13 2017R Marie-Claire Schillinger

NICA Nat invite A1:01.84

NICB Nat Invite B1:03.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FIU JRGyertyanffy, Sara1 1:00.77 NICA

28.15 32.62

FIU SRGrabenhorst, Taylor2 1:00.93 NICA

29.35 31.58

FIU FRGoll, Delaine3 1:00.99 NICA

28.94 32.05

RICE JRLimberg, Nicole4 1:02.02 NICB

28.83 33.19

RICE SORange, Phillis5 1:02.14 NICB

29.33 32.81

RICE FRKoivu, Sini6 1:02.83 NICB

29.70 33.13

FAU SRWestbrook, Timah7 1:03.36 NICB

29.30 34.06

ODU FREnneking, Tara8 1:03.49 NICB

29.81 33.68

B - Final

ODU JRRomine, Paige9 1:03.92 NICB

29.59 34.33

UNTHolwell, Jenny10 1:04.37

30.90 33.47

FAU SRO'Meara, Haley11 1:04.47

30.32 34.15

UNTMichalczyk, Urszula12 1:04.60

30.22 34.38

FAU JRNeff-Jendrasko, Ana13 1:04.78

30.79 33.99

FAU SOTrotter, Hailee14 1:05.12

30.51 34.61

FIU JRCantu Villanueva, Victoria15 1:05.16

30.53 34.63

UNTBeddingfield, Brooke16 1:05.96

30.79 35.17

C - Final

FIU SRBryant, Alexa17 1:06.23

30.62 35.61

ODU JREllett, Katie18 1:06.67

30.83 35.84

UNTMoralez, Sierra19 1:06.96

31.30 35.66

FAU SOClifton, Shae20 1:07.77

31.85 35.92

MARS JRHughes, Rachel21 1:08.53

31.57 36.96

FAU JREllwood, Tori22 1:08.57

32.50 36.07

ODU SOTosi, Gabby23 1:09.06

31.67 37.39

RICE JRRenken, Cailey--- DQ

False start

29.92 34.30

 
#12  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:00.13 2017R Marie-Claire Schillinger

NICA Nat invite A1:01.84

NICB Nat Invite B1:03.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FIU JRGyertyanffy, Sara1 1:00.55 NICA

28.24 32.31

FIU SRGrabenhorst, Taylor2 1:01.22 NICA

28.78 32.44

FIU FRGoll, Delaine3 1:01.61 NICA

28.91 32.70

RICE JRLimberg, Nicole4 1:02.05 NICB

28.99 33.06

ODU FREnneking, Tara5 1:03.44 NICB

29.83 33.61

RICE SORange, Phillis6 1:03.56 NICB

29.72 33.84

FAU SRWestbrook, Timah7 1:03.67 NICB

29.33 34.34

RICE FRKoivu, Sini8 1:04.16

31.12 33.04

ODU JRRomine, Paige9 1:04.44

29.71 34.73

FAU SRO'Meara, Haley10 1:04.53

30.47 34.06

UNTBeddingfield, Brooke11 1:04.66

30.23 34.43

UNTMichalczyk, Urszula12 1:04.98

30.24 34.74

UNTHolwell, Jenny*13 1:05.45

30.36 35.09

FAU JRNeff-Jendrasko, Ana*13 1:05.45

31.07 34.38

FAU SOTrotter, Hailee15 1:05.52

30.73 34.79

FIU JRCantu Villanueva, Victoria16 1:05.58

30.44 35.14

ODU JREllett, Katie17 1:06.63

30.88 35.75

UNTMoralez, Sierra18 1:06.90

30.98 35.92

MARS JRHughes, Rachel19 1:07.46

31.20 36.26

FAU SOClifton, Shae20 1:07.97

32.22 35.75

ODU SOTosi, Gabby21 1:08.64

31.11 37.53

RICE JRRenken, Cailey--- X1:04.34

29.97 34.37

FIU SRBryant, Alexa--- X1:06.74

30.88 35.86

FAU JREllwood, Tori--- X1:08.29

32.10 36.19

ODU FRWillson, Madeline--- SCR

MARS SRBendziewicz, Catherine--- SCR

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 52.31 2012R Therese Svendsen

NICA Nat invite A53.94

NICB Nat Invite B56.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FIU SOTrnkova, Michaela1 53.82 NICA

25.66 28.16

FIU JRMiranda, Julia2 54.02 NICB

26.17 27.85

MARS SRO'Dell, Jordyn3 54.30 NICB

25.94 28.36

UNTSienczyk, Jowita4 54.73 NICB

26.32 28.41

FAU JRMarshall, Abby5 54.74 NICB

26.42 28.32

RICE FRSpitz, Zoe6 55.14 NICB

26.64 28.50

RICE SRNezelek, Kate7 55.65 NICB

27.28 28.37

FIU SOCampbell, Kelsie8 55.76 NICB

26.53 29.23

B - Final

FIU FRCordovi, Emily9 55.45 NICB

26.46 28.99

MARS JRSigmon, Heather10 55.59 NICB

27.15 28.44

ODU SRVandePoel, Jacklyn11 55.89 NICB

27.30 28.59

FIU JRVargas, Melannie12 56.11 NICB

27.05 29.06



McAuley Aquatic Center -Georgia Tech - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:06 PM  2/29/2020  Page 9

2020 C-USA Women's Championship - 2/26/2020 to 2/29/2020

Results
B - Final ...   (#13  Women 100 Yard Back)

RICE SRGillentine, Harper13 56.19 NICB

27.48 28.71

FAU JRBrown, Mack14 56.26 NICB

27.02 29.24

FIU SOFodor, Helga15 56.29 NICB

26.98 29.31

MARS FRTamir, Or16 56.55 NICB

26.98 29.57

C - Final

ODU FRFarling, Peri17 56.25 NICB

27.28 28.97

FAU JRFellowes, Miranda18 57.17

27.59 29.58

RICE FRArmistead, Adalyn19 57.42

28.03 29.39

MARS FRWilhoit, Alexis20 57.59

27.43 30.16

ODU JRBrossier, Alizee21 57.96

28.20 29.76

FIU SRBarral, Annie22 58.24

27.53 30.71

FAU FRSauger, Nika23 58.54

28.58 29.96

FAU JRWilkins, Kara24 58.69

28.58 30.11

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 52.31 2012R Therese Svendsen

NICA Nat invite A53.94

NICB Nat Invite B56.79

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MARS SRO'Dell, Jordyn1 53.99 NICB

25.68 28.31

FIU JRMiranda, Julia2 54.65 NICB

26.40 28.25

UNTSienczyk, Jowita3 54.69 NICB

26.38 28.31

FIU SOTrnkova, Michaela4 54.91 NICB

26.08 28.83

RICE FRSpitz, Zoe5 54.93 NICB

26.21 28.72

FIU SOCampbell, Kelsie6 55.31 NICB

26.55 28.76

RICE SRNezelek, Kate7 55.74 NICB

27.01 28.73

FAU JRMarshall, Abby8 55.81 NICB

27.00 28.81

MARS JRSigmon, Heather9 55.82 NICB

26.65 29.17

FIU SOFodor, Helga10 55.92 NICB

26.63 29.29

RICE SRGillentine, Harper11 56.16 NICB

27.46 28.70

FIU JRVargas, Melannie12 56.25 NICB

26.92 29.33

ODU SRVandePoel, Jacklyn13 56.31 NICB

27.38 28.93

MARS FRTamir, Or14 56.35 NICB

27.04 29.31

FAU JRBrown, Mack15 56.53 NICB

27.28 29.25

FIU FRCordovi, Emily16 56.54 NICB

27.34 29.20

ODU FRSampson, Summer17 57.02

27.94 29.08

MARS FRWilhoit, Alexis18 57.13

27.42 29.71

ODU FRFarling, Peri19 57.26

27.53 29.73

FAU JRFellowes, Miranda20 57.35

27.68 29.67

UNTLee, Robyn21 57.51

27.22 30.29

FAU JRWilkins, Kara22 58.33

28.12 30.21

FAU FRSauger, Nika23 58.59

28.69 29.90

ODU JRBrossier, Alizee24 58.86

28.66 30.20

UNTScott, Allison25 1:00.29

28.98 31.31

UNTMorgan, Micayla26 1:00.42

28.75 31.67

MARS SOMooij, Raeleigh27 1:00.57

28.93 31.64

RICE FRArmistead, Adalyn--- X56.94

27.70 29.24

FIU SRBarral, Annie--- X57.63

27.18 30.45

FAU SRHopson, Holly--- X59.18

28.38 30.80

FIU JRMcNamara, Rielly--- X59.56

29.12 30.44

FIU SORoque, Angelina--- X59.77

29.34 30.43

ODU FRDiesi, Ainsley--- X1:04.87

30.99 33.88

RICE SOEvans, Becca--- SCR

RICE FRLettenberger, Ahalya--- SCR

UNTHarris, June--- SCR

 
#14  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 3:32.77 2012R Southern Methodist University

T Svendsen, E Donadon, G Konicke, N Rangelova

NICA Nat invite A3:47.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

FIU1 3:37.62 NICA

Trnkova, Michaela SO Grabenhorst, Taylor SR

Miranda, Julia JR Medosevic, Lamija FR

25.72 54.28 1:00.8028.12

24.67 53.75 22.88 48.79

MARS2 3:40.05 NICA

O'Dell, Jordyn SR Bendziewicz, Catherine SR

Robins, Hannah SR Coles, Darby JR

26.22 54.46 1:02.3528.61

24.74 54.37 22.88 48.87

RICE3 3:41.92 NICA

Nezelek, Kate SR Limberg, Nicole JR

Howe, Madison FR Cano Minarro, Marta SO

27.01 55.87 1:02.5028.83

25.25 54.15 23.48 49.40

UNT4 3:44.82 NICA

Sienczyk, Jowita Holwell, Jenny

Lee, Robyn McGee, Leigh Faires

26.58 55.37 1:03.5729.78

25.89 55.90 23.36 49.98

FAU5 3:45.17 NICA

Marshall, Abby JR Westbrook, Timah SR

Atkins, Spence SO Brown, Mack JR

27.31 55.58 1:03.3529.61

24.95 54.78 24.12 51.46

ODU6 3:48.74

VandePoel, Jacklyn SR Enneking, Tara FR

Carella, Emily JR Miln, Summer FR

27.13 55.95 1:03.9729.74

26.21 56.53 24.60 52.29

BODU--- X3:53.25

Farling, Peri FR Romine, Paige JR

Nardone, FeFe JR Byrne, Miranda FR

27.98 57.45 1:04.4729.57

26.54 57.95 24.81 53.38

BRICE--- XNS

BFAU--- SCR

BUNT--- SCR
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#15  Women 1650 Yard Free

Meet Record: 15:59.96 2006R Flavia Rigamonti

NICA Nat invite A16:30.59

NICB Nat Invite B17:29.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RICE SRTherien, Claire1 16:36.78 NICB

27.84 30.58 30.6430.44

30.73 30.48 30.17 30.48

30.30 30.17 30.41 30.53

30.16 30.24 30.20 30.39

30.29 30.36 30.33 30.29

30.28 30.15 30.17 29.98

30.34 30.08 30.18 30.15

30.44 30.28 30.15 30.03

29.52

ODU SOTinneny, Jacqueline2 16:41.97 NICB

27.84 30.19 30.7730.76

30.80 30.67 30.62 30.51

30.60 30.59 30.58 30.55

30.44 30.40 30.26 30.48

30.36 30.49 30.32 30.33

30.27 30.18 30.22 30.35

30.41 30.46 30.59 30.49

30.55 30.37 30.47 30.51

29.54

FAU SOAtkins, Spence3 16:45.86 NICB

27.44 29.83 30.1629.99

30.09 30.22 30.34 30.36

30.42 30.58 30.46 30.61

30.63 30.80 30.74 31.01

31.05 30.72 30.73 30.88

30.81 30.86 30.81 30.74

30.70 31.04 30.79 30.66

30.82 30.81 30.52 30.60

29.64

RICE SRNowaski, Sarah4 16:49.39 NICB

28.93 30.87 30.5230.67

30.60 30.71 30.55 30.52

30.59 30.80 30.80 30.69

30.81 30.83 30.66 30.84

30.75 30.61 30.67 30.89

30.77 30.68 30.57 30.67

30.36 30.57 30.53 30.76

30.49 30.92 30.59 30.57

29.60

RICE FRCampbell, Shannon5 16:57.43 NICB

28.78 30.64 30.5030.52

30.78 30.75 30.70 30.69

30.55 30.60 30.74 30.62

30.68 30.59 30.59 30.76

30.63 30.46 30.94 30.67

30.71 31.06 31.10 30.98

31.14 31.47 31.55 31.76

31.59 31.48 31.54 31.35

30.51

RICE FRQian, Virginie6 16:58.77 NICB

29.10 31.27 31.5431.36

31.07 31.37 31.53 31.53

31.27 31.17 30.74 30.88

30.31 30.54 30.76 30.81

30.76 30.86 30.64 31.02

31.05 31.16 31.01 31.17

30.82 31.04 31.11 31.16

30.82 30.70 30.62 30.30

29.28

MARS SRDi Marzio, Angelica7 17:13.52 NICB

28.55 30.62 31.1731.10

31.47 31.71 31.30 31.22

31.29 31.46 31.49 31.74

31.74 31.88 31.91 31.88

31.59 31.56 31.37 31.41

31.55 31.40 31.50 31.46

31.38 31.30 31.61 31.38

31.60 31.61 31.37 31.07

29.83

ODU FRSigurgeirsdottir, Elin8 17:19.53 NICB

28.75 31.40 31.6731.63

31.69 31.67 31.69 31.73

31.45 31.67 31.53 31.46

31.51 31.33 31.60 31.49

31.52 31.69 31.80 31.61

31.66 31.72 31.60 31.69

31.57 31.73 31.42 31.77

31.71 31.94 31.71 31.67

30.45

RICE SOJelley, Shannon9 17:20.34 NICB

28.90 30.87 30.9131.34

31.11 31.21 31.31 31.34

31.00 31.19 31.29 31.38

31.49 31.39 31.64 31.48

31.20 31.69 31.73 31.89

31.84 31.95 31.81 31.94

32.39 32.08 32.23 31.97

32.28 32.25 32.12 32.10

31.02

ODU FRJewell, Brynn10 17:21.35 NICB

27.93 30.44 31.1931.13

31.59 31.65 31.43 31.63

31.77 31.82 31.90 31.39

31.58 31.89 31.91 31.78

32.12 31.82 32.13 31.87

31.86 31.74 32.03 31.89

31.95 32.06 31.91 31.96

31.84 32.05 31.62 31.54

29.93

FIU SRWhitaker, Rachel11 17:21.75 NICB

27.64 30.29 31.1530.69

31.01 30.98 31.00 31.05

31.25 31.57 31.56 31.69

31.76 31.67 31.74 31.83

31.99 31.84 32.03 32.07

32.30 32.14 32.14 32.15

32.19 32.09 32.26 32.08

32.30 32.32 32.43 32.04

30.50

FAU FRHobson, Kirsty12 17:23.00 NICB

28.77 31.07 31.3731.47

31.47 31.56 31.28 31.38

31.16 31.48 31.58 31.52

31.44 31.81 31.66 31.67

31.78 31.90 31.90 31.88

32.01 31.89 32.23 32.18

32.27 32.07 32.22 32.20

32.12 32.09 31.91 31.14

30.52

UNTGorham, Jordan13 17:24.36 NICB

28.44 30.61 31.1631.13

31.46 31.43 31.20 31.25

31.32 31.41 31.63 31.64

31.69 31.78 31.93 31.94

32.26 32.38 32.35 32.33

32.49 32.45 31.92 32.03

32.15 31.78 32.14 31.93

32.49 31.84 31.51 31.68

30.61

MARS JRMartin, Cara14 17:35.82

29.34 31.28 31.6531.39

31.71 31.51 31.43 31.63

31.65 31.78 31.73 31.56

31.81 31.90 32.07 32.35

32.19 32.44 32.27 32.22

31.89 31.83 32.17 32.26

32.43 32.68 32.48 32.95

33.04 32.88 32.68 32.79

31.83

UNTHanley, Brianna15 17:37.95

28.58 31.19 31.7231.73

31.91 32.07 32.04 32.20

32.12 32.29 32.53 32.00

32.35 32.31 32.08 31.83

32.40 32.36 32.39 32.22

32.32 32.46 32.05 31.92

32.32 32.79 32.49 32.30

32.38 32.41 32.63 32.30

31.26
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(#15  Women 1650 Yard Free)

MARS FRAbruzzino, Adriana16 17:40.18

29.36 32.56 32.8932.90

33.00 32.53 32.73 32.92

32.34 32.03 32.08 31.85

31.88 32.08 31.93 31.98

31.94 31.92 31.99 32.02

31.75 31.87 31.89 31.92

31.91 32.03 32.02 32.33

32.39 32.49 32.57 32.58

31.50

MARS FRMcGovern, Maria17 17:48.43

30.04 32.26 32.9132.70

32.64 32.65 32.65 32.66

32.81 32.25 32.38 32.60

32.40 32.48 32.15 32.48

32.48 32.69 32.51 32.39

32.34 32.15 32.52 32.26

32.23 32.34 32.49 32.34

32.44 32.40 32.52 32.31

31.96

ODU SOSitton, Madi--- X17:57.54

30.03 32.64 32.9232.94

32.67 32.41 32.67 32.67

32.78 32.55 32.29 32.77

32.37 32.99 33.01 32.94

32.91 32.45 32.67 33.12

32.81 33.04 32.65 32.78

32.98 32.88 32.66 33.04

32.63 32.88 33.14 32.76

31.49

ODU FRByrne, Miranda--- NS

UNTFarris, London--- SCR

UNTMcGee, Leigh Faires--- SCR

RICE FRReilly, Sophie--- SCR

ODU JRMayo, Becca--- SCR

FIU JRHussey, Stephanie--- SCR

 
#16  Women Platform Diving

Meet Record: 339.95R

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

A - Final

FIU SOGouda, Maha1 311.90

FIU JRFoord, Rachel2 274.95

FIU FRSong, Mandy3 264.90

FIU SRHaskell, Britanny4 257.80

FIU SOFredericks, Kaitlyn5 247.05

FAU SODowns, Taylor6 219.70

FAU JRCatalano Gonzaga, Malvina7 214.95

FIU SRBouchard, Brooke8 207.15

B - Final

FAU FRMora Herencia, Alicia9 208.40

UNTDollar, Olivia10 197.25

MARS SRYoung, Madison11 195.45

FAU FRCusumano, Maya12 184.15

UNTKrbec, Brigid13 180.15

UNTMiller, Meghan14 179.00

UNTHawkins, Saylor15 177.95

UNTWallquist, Altaira16 173.70

 
#16  Women Platform Diving

Meet Record: 339.95R

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

FIU SOGouda, Maha1 332.50

FIU JRFoord, Rachel2 288.30

FIU FRSong, Mandy3 262.65

FIU SOFredericks, Kaitlyn4 258.50

FIU SRHaskell, Britanny5 247.20

FAU SODowns, Taylor6 226.05

FAU JRCatalano Gonzaga, Malvina7 219.80

FIU SRBouchard, Brooke8 217.35

FAU FRMora Herencia, Alicia9 208.40

UNTDollar, Olivia10 197.25

MARS SRYoung, Madison11 195.45

FAU FRCusumano, Maya12 184.15

UNTKrbec, Brigid13 180.15

UNTMiller, Meghan14 179.00

UNTHawkins, Saylor15 177.95

UNTWallquist, Altaira16 173.70

MARS FRHenderson, Lauren17 141.00

MARS FRWilliams, Joelle18 131.85

ODU SRCaruso, AJ19 121.35

MARS JRMcGlumphy, Sarah20 111.05

UNTGoemans, Makaia--- X143.75

UNTSilva, Gabryella--- SCR

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Back

Meet Record: 1:53.51 2012R Therese Svendsen

NICA Nat invite A1:57.11

NICB Nat Invite B2:03.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FIU JRMiranda, Julia1 1:58.47 NICB

28.29 29.73 30.0030.45

MARS SRO'Dell, Jordyn2 1:58.65 NICB

27.55 30.26 30.4030.44

ODU SRVandePoel, Jacklyn3 1:58.66 NICB

27.70 29.87 30.8030.29

RICE JRParish, Ellery4 1:58.81 NICB

28.85 29.67 30.8029.49

FIU SOTrnkova, Michaela5 1:59.66 NICB

26.94 29.84 31.3431.54

FAU JRMarshall, Abby6 2:00.17 NICB

28.03 29.88 31.1931.07

RICE FRSpitz, Zoe7 2:01.06 NICB

29.38 30.38 30.7930.51

FIU SOCampbell, Kelsie8 2:02.99 NICB

28.34 30.66 32.3631.63

B - Final

MARS JRSigmon, Heather9 2:00.22 NICB

27.91 30.75 30.3331.23

MARS FRTamir, Or10 2:03.21 NICB

28.68 31.85 30.8931.79

FIU JRVargas, Melannie11 2:03.47 NICB

27.53 31.09 32.5932.26

UNTLee, Robyn12 2:03.53 NICB

28.55 31.37 31.8831.73

FAU JRFellowes, Miranda13 2:03.64 NICB

28.66 31.08 31.9531.95

ODU FRSampson, Summer14 2:03.83 NICB

28.81 30.80 32.0532.17

UNTSienczyk, Jowita15 2:06.25

28.57 31.62 33.1532.91

FAU FRHobson, Kirsty16 2:08.86

30.36 32.24 33.2333.03

C - Final

RICE FRArmistead, Adalyn17 2:02.21 NICB

28.93 30.45 31.1331.70

ODU FRFarling, Peri18 2:03.94 NICB

28.89 31.25 31.8831.92

FIU SORoque, Angelina19 2:05.43

30.16 31.70 31.6331.94

FIU JRMcNamara, Rielly20 2:05.44

30.11 31.65 31.8231.86

FAU JRWilkins, Kara21 2:05.88

29.42 31.59 32.1932.68

ODU JRBrossier, Alizee22 2:06.19

29.31 31.47 33.0132.40

FAU FRSauger, Nika23 2:08.10

29.96 32.26 32.6133.27

MARS FRAbruzzino, Adriana24 2:09.47

31.08 32.53 32.7733.09

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Back

Meet Record: 1:53.51 2012R Therese Svendsen

NICA Nat invite A1:57.11

NICB Nat Invite B2:03.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RICE JRParish, Ellery1 1:58.95 NICB

28.83 29.87 30.4529.80

MARS SRO'Dell, Jordyn2 1:59.22 NICB

27.59 30.18 30.9330.52

FIU JRMiranda, Julia3 1:59.80 NICB

27.97 29.63 31.5730.63

ODU SRVandePoel, Jacklyn4 2:00.43 NICB

27.89 30.05 31.4431.05

FAU JRMarshall, Abby5 2:00.86 NICB

28.41 29.78 31.8430.83

FIU SOTrnkova, Michaela6 2:01.16 NICB

27.35 30.85 31.4131.55

RICE FRSpitz, Zoe7 2:01.68 NICB

28.33 30.54 31.7031.11

FIU SOCampbell, Kelsie8 2:03.62 NICB

29.00 30.96 32.1331.53

UNTLee, Robyn9 2:03.63 NICB

28.56 30.73 32.6331.71

FAU JRFellowes, Miranda10 2:03.70 NICB

28.61 31.02 32.0032.07
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#17  Women 200 Yard Back)

MARS FRTamir, Or11 2:04.12

28.39 31.53 32.2331.97

MARS JRSigmon, Heather12 2:04.33

29.06 31.49 31.5132.27

ODU FRSampson, Summer13 2:04.92

28.99 31.19 32.2432.50

FIU JRVargas, Melannie14 2:05.24

28.07 31.37 33.3632.44

FAU FRHobson, Kirsty15 2:05.48

30.13 31.67 31.9331.75

UNTSienczyk, Jowita16 2:05.72

28.53 31.40 33.1332.66

FAU JRWilkins, Kara17 2:05.87

29.92 31.79 31.7332.43

MARS FRAbruzzino, Adriana18 2:06.02

29.70 31.37 32.5132.44

ODU FRFarling, Peri19 2:06.24

29.33 31.79 32.4832.64

ODU JRBrossier, Alizee20 2:06.60

29.44 30.84 33.6932.63

FAU FRSauger, Nika21 2:07.63

30.04 32.22 32.6232.75

UNTHarris, June22 2:09.26

30.34 32.18 33.1333.61

UNTScott, Allison23 2:11.24

30.52 32.35 34.6633.71

RICE FRArmistead, Adalyn--- X2:03.51 NICB

29.30 30.74 31.8431.63

FIU JRMcNamara, Rielly--- X2:08.00

30.05 31.78 33.3632.81

FIU SORoque, Angelina--- X2:09.21

30.50 32.06 33.5233.13

FAU SRHopson, Holly--- X2:09.63

29.61 32.07 34.2533.70

RICE SOGonzalez Espresati, Rocio--- XNS

MARS FRWilhoit, Alexis--- SCR

FAU FRLoefgren, Emily--- SCR

ODU JRMayo, Becca--- SCR

FIU SRBarral, Annie--- SCR

 
#18  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 48.76 2008R Petra Klosova

NICA Nat invite A49.51

NICB Nat Invite B51.19

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FIU FRNocentini, Jasmine1 48.93 NICA

23.48 25.45

RICE SRNezelek, Kate2 49.23 NICA

23.77 25.46

MARS JRColes, Darby3 49.44 NICA

23.58 25.86

FIU FRMedosevic, Lamija4 49.84 NICB

23.68 26.16

RICE JRMathys, Lindsay5 50.21 NICB

24.28 25.93

UNTMcGee, Leigh Faires6 50.26 NICB

24.20 26.06

FIU SOFodor, Helga7 50.29 NICB

23.94 26.35

MARS SRBendziewicz, Catherine8 50.50 NICB

24.12 26.38

B - Final

RICE SOEvans, Becca9 50.80 NICB

24.22 26.58

RICE FRHowe, Madison10 50.90 NICB

25.02 25.88

RICE SRGillentine, Harper11 51.09 NICB

24.73 26.36

UNTFarris, London12 51.26

24.66 26.60

FIU FRTemperino, Eriana13 51.33

24.56 26.77

FIU SOSanchez, Paloma14 51.39

24.59 26.80

UNTVasquez, Bryanna15 51.60

24.82 26.78

MARS SORaines, Regan16 51.93

24.64 27.29

C - Final

RICE FRKoivu, Sini17 51.45

24.41 27.04

FAU SRWestbrook, Timah18 51.64

24.84 26.80

ODU FRMiln, Summer19 52.05

24.77 27.28

FIU SRTriola, Berta20 52.62

25.12 27.50

FAU SOMartin, Sarah21 52.66

25.26 27.40

FIU SRBarral, Annie22 52.68

24.89 27.79

FAU JRBrown, Mack23 52.90

25.11 27.79

UNTScully, Cierra24 53.05

25.26 27.79

 
#18  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 48.76 2008R Petra Klosova

NICA Nat invite A49.51

NICB Nat Invite B51.19

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FIU FRNocentini, Jasmine1 49.36 NICA

23.63 25.73

MARS JRColes, Darby2 49.95 NICB

23.82 26.13

FIU FRMedosevic, Lamija3 49.96 NICB

23.84 26.12

RICE SRNezelek, Kate4 50.03 NICB

23.98 26.05

UNTMcGee, Leigh Faires5 50.14 NICB

24.24 25.90

MARS SRBendziewicz, Catherine6 50.61 NICB

24.21 26.40

FIU SOFodor, Helga*7 50.78 NICB

23.73 27.05

RICE JRMathys, Lindsay*7 50.78 NICB

24.49 26.29

FIU FRTemperino, Eriana9 51.04 NICB

24.57 26.47

RICE SRGillentine, Harper10 51.07 NICB

24.53 26.54

MARS SORaines, Regan11 51.16 NICB

24.36 26.80

RICE FRHowe, Madison12 51.17 NICB

24.71 26.46

FIU SOSanchez, Paloma13 51.20

23.97 27.23

UNTVasquez, Bryanna14 51.36

24.73 26.63

UNTFarris, London15 51.45

24.70 26.75

RICE SOEvans, Becca16 51.54

24.58 26.96

ODU FRMiln, Summer17 51.76

24.45 27.31

FAU SRWestbrook, Timah18 51.85

24.50 27.35

RICE FRKoivu, Sini19 51.99

24.54 27.45

FAU JRBrown, Mack20 52.43

24.73 27.70

FAU SOMartin, Sarah21 52.55

25.10 27.45

ODU JRCampbell, Nikia22 53.22

26.14 27.08

UNTCarr, Kaitlyn23 53.26

25.26 28.00

FAU SRWitkay, Kelsey24 53.29

25.59 27.70

MARS SOMooij, Raeleigh25 53.58

25.32 28.26

FIU SRTriola, Berta--- X52.54

25.49 27.05

FIU SRBarral, Annie--- X52.54

24.80 27.74

UNTScully, Cierra--- X52.99

25.46 27.53

FIU SRBryant, Alexa--- X53.04

25.11 27.93

ODU FRWillson, Madeline--- X53.71

25.76 27.95

RICE FRJablonski, Kate--- X53.86

25.72 28.14

FAU JRSchwarz, Allyson--- X54.26

25.72 28.54
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2020 C-USA Women's Championship - 2/26/2020 to 2/29/2020

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#18  Women 100 Yard Free)

FAU FRRadloff, Keely--- X54.35

25.88 28.47

RICE SOBaker, Sierra--- X54.51

26.43 28.08

ODU FRRushevics, Kinsey--- X55.45

26.51 28.94

ODU SONeale, Lindsey--- X55.91

26.69 29.22

ODU FRDonnelly, Brigid--- X56.73

27.29 29.44

ODU FRDiesi, Ainsley--- XNS

MARS FRWilhoit, Alexis--- SCR

RICE FRCorbitt, Chloe--- SCR

ODU FRFarling, Peri--- SCR

ODU FRByrne, Miranda--- SCR

MARS FRTamir, Or--- SCR

UNTScott, Allison--- SCR

MARS SRRobins, Hannah--- SCR

RICE SOCano Minarro, Marta--- SCR

UNTWalpole, Alvena--- SCR

UNTHarris, June--- SCR

RICE JRSumbera, Hannah--- SCR

FIU JRGyertyanffy, Sara--- SCR

RICE FRLettenberger, Ahalya--- SCR

FIU SOCampbell, Kelsie--- SCR

FIU JRCantu Villanueva, Victoria--- SCR

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 2:09.13 2012R Rachel Nicol

NICA Nat invite A2:13.97

NICB Nat Invite B2:20.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FIU FRGoll, Delaine1 2:12.74 NICA

30.23 33.60 34.1834.73

FIU SRGrabenhorst, Taylor2 2:12.89 NICA

29.67 33.59 35.2234.41

RICE JRLimberg, Nicole3 2:14.69 NICB

29.99 33.68 36.3734.65

RICE SORange, Phillis4 2:15.34 NICB

31.12 34.44 35.1834.60

ODU FREnneking, Tara5 2:17.81 NICB

30.61 34.56 36.8235.82

FAU SRO'Meara, Haley6 2:19.31 NICB

31.07 34.74 37.5036.00

RICE SOVance, Erin7 2:20.10 NICB

31.30 35.75 36.5936.46

FAU JRNeff-Jendrasko, Ana8 2:22.56

31.85 35.91 37.8836.92

B - Final

FIU JRCantu Villanueva, Victoria9 2:19.86 NICB

32.07 35.58 36.6535.56

FAU SOTrotter, Hailee10 2:20.17 NICB

31.98 35.40 36.4936.30

UNTMichalczyk, Urszula11 2:21.02

32.14 35.97 37.1535.76

RICE JRSumbera, Hannah12 2:21.08

31.90 35.63 37.3336.22

ODU JRRomine, Paige13 2:21.76

31.58 35.88 37.8336.47

UNTBeddingfield, Brooke14 2:22.62

31.86 35.46 38.2537.05

UNTHolwell, Jenny15 2:23.57

32.63 35.67 38.2936.98

FAU SOClifton, Shae16 2:23.82

32.51 35.92 38.1637.23

C - Final

RICE JRRenken, Cailey17 2:17.79 NICB

31.17 34.58 36.7135.33

ODU JREllett, Katie18 2:26.51

32.59 36.64 39.3537.93

FAU JREllwood, Tori19 2:27.45

33.24 37.34 38.7438.13

UNTMoralez, Sierra20 2:28.27

33.18 36.96 39.6438.49

ODU SOTosi, Gabby21 2:33.46

32.62 38.56 41.7740.51

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 2:09.13 2012R Rachel Nicol

NICA Nat invite A2:13.97

NICB Nat Invite B2:20.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FIU SRGrabenhorst, Taylor1 2:13.55 NICA

29.81 33.26 35.8034.68

FIU FRGoll, Delaine2 2:14.49 NICB

30.31 33.67 35.5634.95

RICE JRLimberg, Nicole3 2:15.93 NICB

30.55 33.92 36.4235.04

RICE SORange, Phillis4 2:16.20 NICB

30.22 33.93 36.6335.42

ODU FREnneking, Tara5 2:18.63 NICB

31.07 35.31 36.7335.52

RICE SOVance, Erin6 2:19.49 NICB

31.18 35.31 36.8736.13

FAU SRO'Meara, Haley7 2:19.77 NICB

31.20 35.02 37.0236.53

FAU JRNeff-Jendrasko, Ana8 2:21.41

31.46 35.28 38.0436.63

RICE JRSumbera, Hannah9 2:21.60

31.69 35.48 37.7236.71

UNTMichalczyk, Urszula10 2:21.73

31.53 36.20 38.3835.62

FIU JRCantu Villanueva, Victoria11 2:21.86

31.95 35.61 38.2236.08

ODU JRRomine, Paige12 2:21.90

31.16 35.26 38.7636.72

UNTBeddingfield, Brooke13 2:23.13

32.48 36.36 37.0637.23

FAU SOClifton, Shae14 2:23.88

32.61 36.00 37.9637.31

FAU SOTrotter, Hailee15 2:24.00

32.31 36.30 38.0137.38

UNTHolwell, Jenny16 2:25.66

32.93 36.50 38.9737.26

ODU JREllett, Katie17 2:26.21

32.64 36.23 39.6137.73

UNTMoralez, Sierra18 2:28.23

32.82 37.27 39.8238.32

MARS JRHughes, Rachel19 2:30.53

32.90 37.60 40.9239.11

ODU SOTosi, Gabby20 2:31.25

32.50 38.44 41.3638.95

RICE JRRenken, Cailey--- X2:19.10 NICB

31.76 35.34 36.5535.45

FAU JREllwood, Tori--- X2:29.08

34.10 37.70 38.8238.46

FIU SRHunnewell, Nicole--- SCR

ODU FRWillson, Madeline--- SCR

MARS SRBendziewicz, Catherine--- SCR

RICE FRKoivu, Sini--- SCR

 
#20  Women 200 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 1:56.91 2015R Susan Marquess

NICA Nat invite A1:59.23

NICB Nat Invite B2:05.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FIU JRHussey, Stephanie1 1:58.15 NICA

26.38 29.72 30.3831.67

RICE JRMathys, Lindsay2 1:58.43 NICA

26.75 29.92 31.3030.46

RICE SOCano Minarro, Marta3 1:58.54 NICA

26.34 30.17 31.2630.77

FAU SOAtkins, Spence4 1:59.25 NICB

26.71 30.65 30.8431.05

RICE JRBui, Brittany5 1:59.53 NICB

27.49 30.54 30.3631.14

FIU FRKolodziej, Kasia6 2:00.87 NICB

26.40 30.82 32.1131.54

RICE JRBrandt, Becca7 2:01.40 NICB

27.05 30.80 32.0531.50

RICE SOJelley, Shannon8 2:05.36 NICB

28.37 31.09 32.9332.97

B - Final

FIU FRCordovi, Emily9 2:00.33 NICB

26.55 31.62 31.8230.34

MARS FRRueff, Nicole10 2:00.55 NICB

27.56 31.21 30.6831.10

ODU FRMoss, Rylee11 2:04.06 NICB

27.33 31.12 33.1832.43

ODU FRSigurgeirsdottir, Elin12 2:04.13 NICB

27.42 31.49 32.6932.53

FAU SRGarbett, Danica13 2:04.61 NICB

27.15 31.32 33.5732.57
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Results
B - Final ...   (#20  Women 200 Yard Fly)

FAU FRJordan, Molly14 2:05.38 NICB

28.38 31.42 33.0032.58

UNTWalpole, Alvena15 2:05.83 NICB

27.14 31.78 34.0432.87

MARS SRRobins, Hannah16 2:06.52

27.16 31.77 34.5333.06

C - Final

FIU SOHampson, Chloe17 2:03.59 NICB

27.35 31.19 32.9332.12

UNTStanley, Karigan18 2:04.84 NICB

27.59 30.67 34.4432.14

ODU JRCarella, Emily19 2:05.49 NICB

27.94 32.12 32.4333.00

RICE FRCorbitt, Chloe20 2:07.04

27.90 31.99 34.2432.91

UNTHanley, Brianna21 2:07.09

28.15 33.06 32.6533.23

FAU JRHunt, Ashlyn22 2:07.78

29.08 32.74 33.3432.62

FAU FRMolinaro, Grace23 2:07.82

28.58 32.08 33.7733.39

MARS FRMcGovern, Maria24 2:10.99

29.07 33.02 34.8934.01

 
#20  Women 200 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 1:56.91 2015R Susan Marquess

NICA Nat invite A1:59.23

NICB Nat Invite B2:05.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FAU SOAtkins, Spence1 2:00.10 NICB

26.73 30.29 32.1230.96

FIU JRHussey, Stephanie2 2:00.25 NICB

27.64 30.03 32.0430.54

RICE SOCano Minarro, Marta3 2:01.08 NICB

27.22 30.73 31.4631.67

RICE JRBui, Brittany4 2:01.09 NICB

27.72 30.76 31.3831.23

RICE JRMathys, Lindsay5 2:01.27 NICB

27.58 30.48 31.8931.32

FIU FRKolodziej, Kasia6 2:01.38 NICB

26.73 30.98 31.9431.73

RICE JRBrandt, Becca7 2:01.72 NICB

27.42 30.94 32.0231.34

RICE SOJelley, Shannon8 2:02.63 NICB

27.82 30.83 32.6331.35

ODU FRSigurgeirsdottir, Elin9 2:03.08 NICB

27.51 31.17 32.3732.03

MARS FRRueff, Nicole10 2:03.32 NICB

26.98 30.89 33.0732.38

MARS SRRobins, Hannah11 2:03.40 NICB

27.43 31.12 32.0632.79

FIU FRCordovi, Emily12 2:03.52 NICB

27.55 30.59 33.9631.42

FAU SRGarbett, Danica13 2:03.71 NICB

27.17 30.87 33.5932.08

ODU FRMoss, Rylee14 2:04.25 NICB

27.36 31.39 32.9832.52

UNTWalpole, Alvena15 2:04.64 NICB

27.30 31.05 33.8432.45

FAU FRJordan, Molly16 2:05.54 NICB

28.45 31.58 33.0732.44

ODU JRCarella, Emily17 2:05.97 NICB

27.98 32.29 32.8832.82

UNTHanley, Brianna18 2:06.18

27.97 32.06 32.8833.27

UNTStanley, Karigan19 2:06.76

27.70 31.43 34.8032.83

FAU JRHunt, Ashlyn20 2:07.14

28.17 31.70 34.7632.51

MARS FRMcGovern, Maria21 2:07.24

28.51 31.93 34.1532.65

FAU FRMolinaro, Grace22 2:07.65

28.52 32.14 34.1332.86

ODU FRJewell, Brynn23 2:09.45

28.97 32.32 33.9034.26

ODU JRNardone, FeFe24 2:10.70

28.48 32.44 35.6834.10

RICE FRCorbitt, Chloe--- X2:06.30

28.02 31.65 33.8132.82

FIU SOHampson, Chloe--- X2:07.06

27.55 31.86 34.2733.38

RICE FRReilly, Sophie--- X2:08.10

27.74 31.92 34.8533.59

RICE JRBaker, Mimi--- X2:09.07

28.76 32.99 33.9533.37

FAU FRRemick, Payton--- X2:10.17

27.75 31.53 36.7934.10

FAU SRKok, Sharon--- X2:11.41

29.24 32.39 35.7334.05

ODU SONeale, Lindsey--- X2:13.12

29.10 32.73 36.6434.65

RICE SRNowaski, Sarah--- SCR

UNTLee, Robyn--- SCR

FIU SOCampbell, Kelsie--- SCR

 
#21  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:16.19 2012R Southern Methodist University

I Arcila, G Konicke, T Svendsen, N Rangelova

NICA Nat invite A3:27.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

FIU1 3:19.48 NICA

Nocentini, Jasmine FR Fodor, Helga SO

Miranda, Julia JR Medosevic, Lamija FR

23.86 49.67 50.3723.30

23.92 50.49 23.06 48.95

RICE2 3:19.61 NICA

Nezelek, Kate SR Evans, Becca SO

Cano Minarro, Marta SO Mathys, Lindsay JR

23.86 49.64 50.3723.53

23.74 49.51 23.78 50.09

MARS3 3:22.96 NICA

Coles, Darby JR Bendziewicz, Catherine SR

Raines, Regan SO O'Dell, Jordyn SR

23.81 50.20 50.0723.52

24.10 51.59 23.96 51.10

UNT4 3:26.55 NICA

Farris, London Vasquez, Bryanna

Sienczyk, Jowita McGee, Leigh Faires

24.68 51.66 51.3424.48

24.47 51.83 24.54 51.72

ODU5 3:29.66

VandePoel, Jacklyn SR Farling, Peri FR

Ellett, Katie JR Miln, Summer FR

24.97 52.35 52.9125.11

25.08 53.14 24.24 51.26

FAU6 3:32.14

Marshall, Abby JR Westbrook, Timah SR

Brown, Mack JR Atkins, Spence SO

25.43 52.85 53.8725.82

24.93 52.96 25.03 52.46

BMARS--- X3:29.80

Wilhoit, Alexis FR Mooij, Raeleigh SO

Tamir, Or FR Robins, Hannah SR

24.86 52.50 52.8724.73

25.11 52.02 24.43 52.41

BUNT--- X3:30.48

Walpole, Alvena Scott, Allison

Scully, Cierra Harris, June

25.57 53.05 52.4024.31

24.93 52.78 24.56 52.25

BODU--- SCR

BFAU--- SCR

 
#104  Women 200 Yard IM Time Trial

Meet Record: 2:02.43 2003R Diane Parker E.Carolina

NICA Nat invite A1:59.94

NICB Nat Invite B2:05.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

RICE FRLettenberger, Ahalya1 2:45.07

37.89 41.16 36.5549.47

 
#105  Women 50 Yard Free Time Trial

Meet Record: 22.97 2002R Marein de Jong Cincinnati

NICA Nat invite A22.76

NICB Nat Invite B23.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

RICE SOBaker, Sierra1 25.20
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#107  Women 200 Yard Free Relay Time Trial

Meet Record: 1:29.26 2012R Southern Methodist University

N Rangelova, G Konicke, M Babok, I Arcila

NICA Nat invite A1:34.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

  - Time Trial

RICE--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

22.60 23.06 22.8623.43

 
#108  Women 400 Yard IM Time Trial

Meet Record: 4:18.53 2008R Maroua Mathlouthi

NICA Nat invite A4:17.30

NICB Nat Invite B4:29.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

RICE SOGonzalez Espresati, Rocio1 4:40.94

28.56 33.07 35.3334.71

41.68 42.09 33.44 32.06

 
#109  Women 100 Yard Fly Time Trial

Meet Record: 54.70 2004R Ann Degenstein

NICA Nat invite A53.76

NICB Nat Invite B55.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

FAU SRGarbett, Danica1 56.18

26.25 29.93

RICE FRReilly, Sophie2 56.87

26.86 30.01

FAU FRJordan, Molly3 56.99

26.46 30.53

MARS FRMcGovern, Maria4 57.45

26.93 30.52

ODU FRJewell, Brynn5 59.65

27.75 31.90

RICE JRBaker, Mimi6 59.85

28.16 31.69

 
#112  Women 100 Yard Breast Time Trial

Meet Record: 1:02.67 2004R Diane L Parker

NICA Nat invite A1:01.84

NICB Nat Invite B1:03.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

FIU JRGyertyanffy, Sara1 1:00.44 NICA

27.91 32.53

 
#118  Women 100 Yard Free Time Trial

Meet Record: 50.13 2004R Linda McEachrane

NICA Nat invite A49.51

NICB Nat Invite B51.19

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

MARS FRTamir, Or1 52.66

25.07 27.59

ODU JREllett, Katie2 53.07

24.87 28.20

 
#121  Women 100 Yard IM Time Trial

NICA Nat invite A58.99

NICB Nat Invite B1:00.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

RICE SOVance, Erin1 57.76 NICA

27.34 30.42

RICE SORange, Phillis2 58.75 NICA

RICE FRArmistead, Adalyn3 1:00.51 NICB

27.15 33.36

 
#124  Women 50 Yard Back Time Trial

NICA Nat invite A26.29

NICB Nat Invite B27.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

FAU JRFellowes, Miranda1 26.68 NICB

FAU JRWilkins, Kara2 27.70

 
#125  Women 50 Yard Fly Time Trial

Meet Record: 26.76 2005R Vicki Blocker

NICA Nat invite A25.49

NICB Nat Invite B26.19

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

ODU JRBrossier, Alizee1 27.00

 
#204  Women 200 Yard IM Time Trial

Meet Record: 2:02.43 2003R Diane Parker E.Carolina

NICA Nat invite A1:59.94

NICB Nat Invite B2:05.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

ODU JREllett, Katie1 2:08.97

27.60 32.40 31.2337.74

 
#205  Women 50 Yard Free Time Trial

Meet Record: 22.97 2002R Marein de Jong Cincinnati

NICA Nat invite A22.76

NICB Nat Invite B23.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

FIU JRMiranda, Julia1 23.33 NICB

FAU JRWilkins, Kara2 24.84

ODU FRWillson, Madeline3 25.15

ODU SONeale, Lindsey4 26.07

 
#209  Women 100 Yard Fly Time Trial

Meet Record: 54.70 2004R Ann Degenstein

NICA Nat invite A53.76

NICB Nat Invite B55.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

UNTHanley, Brianna1 58.79

27.28 31.51

RICE FRJablonski, Kate2 59.97

27.41 32.56

MARS FRAbruzzino, Adriana3 1:00.34

28.42 31.92

 
#218  Women 100 Yard Free Time Trial

Meet Record: 50.13 2004R Linda McEachrane

NICA Nat invite A49.51

NICB Nat Invite B51.19

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

RICE FRCorbitt, Chloe1 53.11

25.72 27.39

 
#225  Women 50 Yard Fly Time Trial

Meet Record: 26.76 2005R Vicki Blocker

NICA Nat invite A25.49

NICB Nat Invite B26.19

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

FIU SOHampson, Chloe1 25.68R NICB

 
#305  Women 50 Yard Free Time Trial

Meet Record: 22.97 2002R Marein de Jong Cincinnati

NICA Nat invite A22.76

NICB Nat Invite B23.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

FAU JRSchwarz, Allyson1 24.66

FAU JREllwood, Tori2 24.86

FAU FRRadloff, Keely--- SCR

 
#309  Women 100 Yard Fly Time Trial

Meet Record: 54.70 2004R Ann Degenstein

NICA Nat invite A53.76

NICB Nat Invite B55.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

FAU JRNeff-Jendrasko, Ana1 59.44

27.69 31.75

 
#403  Women 500 Yard Free Time Trial

Meet Record: 4:40.55 2006R Flavia Rigamonti

NICA Nat invite A4:47.20

NICB Nat Invite B4:59.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

MARS JRMartin, Cara1 5:13.55

28.78 30.90 31.6131.70

31.85 31.73 31.54 31.76

32.23 31.45
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#405  Women 50 Yard Free Time Trial

Meet Record: 22.97 2002R Marein de Jong Cincinnati

NICA Nat invite A22.76

NICB Nat Invite B23.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

ODU FRDonnelly, Brigid1 25.85

 
#411  Women 200 Yard Free Time Trial

Meet Record: 1:48.75 2002R Maria Oberg Cincinnati

NICA Nat invite A1:47.12

NICB Nat Invite B1:50.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

FAU FRHobson, Kirsty1 1:53.63

26.04 28.13 30.1229.34

 
#603  Women 500 Yard Free Time Trial

Meet Record: 4:40.55 2006R Flavia Rigamonti

NICA Nat invite A4:47.20

NICB Nat Invite B4:59.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

GTCH SRIlgenfritz, Emily1 4:46.91 NICA

26.20 28.30 28.8128.56

28.86 29.02 29.06 29.61

29.43 29.06

 
#605  Women 50 Yard Free Time Trial

Meet Record: 22.97 2002R Marein de Jong Cincinnati

NICA Nat invite A22.76

NICB Nat Invite B23.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

FAU FRRadloff, Keely1 25.13

 
#612  Women 100 Yard Breast Time Trial

Meet Record: 1:02.67 2004R Diane L Parker

NICA Nat invite A1:01.84

NICB Nat Invite B1:03.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

RICE FRLettenberger, Ahalya1 1:35.28

44.84 50.44

 
#613  Women 100 Yard Back Time Trial

Meet Record: 56.88 2002R Marisa Schenke Tcu

NICA Nat invite A53.94

NICB Nat Invite B56.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

GTCH SRLee, Caroline1 54.13R NICB

26.04 28.09

 
#619  Women 200 Yard Breast Time Trial

Meet Record: 2:09.13 2012R Rachel Nicol

NICA Nat invite A2:13.97

NICB Nat Invite B2:20.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

GTCH SRHepler, Kristen1 2:13.21 NICA

29.75 33.47 35.4434.55

 
#624  Women 50 Yard Back Time Trial

NICA Nat invite A26.29

NICB Nat Invite B27.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

MARS SOMooij, Raeleigh1 26.42 NICB

MARS FRWilhoit, Alexis2 26.76 NICB

 
#716  Women Platform Diving Time Trial

Meet Record: 514.70 2004R Anna Kiess

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

  - Time Trial

UNTGoemans, Makaia--- SCR

UNTWallquist, Altaira--- SCR

UNTDollar, Olivia--- SCR

MARS SRYoung, Madison--- SCR

UNTMiller, Meghan--- SCR

UNTKrbec, Brigid--- SCR

UNTHawkins, Saylor--- SCR

 
#905  Women 50 Yard Free Swim-off

Meet Record: 22.97 2002R Marein de Jong Cincinnati

NICA Nat invite A22.76

NICB Nat Invite B23.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

FAU JRMarshall, Abby1 23.51

ODU FRMiln, Summer2 23.89


